Oliver Valves Ltd, Parkgate Industrial Estate, Knutsford, Cheshire, WA16 8DX. United Kingdom.
T: +44 (0)1565 632636 E: sales@valves.co.uk. W: www.valves.co.uk
© Oliver Valves Ltd 2009
Product Data Sheet LP Type Ball Valve
These high performance quality ball valves are
stocked in 316 stainless steel. Even the pressed
handle on the valve is 316 stainless steel to avoid
rusting on site.

Pressure: 1000psi Seals: PTFE Seats: PTFE/PVDF
Temp: 120 deg C (PTFE/PVDF)  Thread form: NPT Handle: Lever
Ordering Code
(Typical example) →→→→ LPB1F  50  S
Type
LPB  – low pressure ball valve
1 – 1000PSI
3 – 3000PSI
F - female
Size (bore sizes available)
25 - 1/4" (X=10mm)
38 - 3/8” (X=10mm)
50 - 1/2" (X=10mm/Y=14mm)
75 - 3/4 ” (Y=14mm/Z=20mm)
Material
S - 316S31 Stainless Steel HC - Hastalloy C276